
Access Control Coordinator List
Campus Building Name Department Coordinator's Name Phone # Email

Livingston 7 Kilmer Road IPO-Records Management Stephen Dalina (848) 445-8175 stephen.dalina@rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Rutgers Translational Sciences Derek Adler (848) 445-1563 derek.adler@rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Comparative Medicine RWJMS-Comparative Med Resources Joseph Ruffin (732) 235-4062 joseph.ruffin@rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Comparative Medicine CMR Nickilee Gurovich nickilee.gurovich@rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Comparative Medicine CMR Denise Forteza denise.forteza@rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Comparative Medicine CMR Nancy Rossi nbrossi@ored.rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Comparative Medicine CMR Sean O'Leary (848) 445-9563 soleary@dls.rutgers.edu

Livingston 41 Gordon Road Comparative Medicine CMR Malgorzata Zaremba malgorzata.zaremba@rutgers.edu

Livingston Asian American Cultural Center SA-Asian American Cultural Ctr Ji H. Lee 848-932-5005 ji.lee@rutgers.edu

Livingston Athletic Performance Center Athletics Events - Operations Autumn Glowacki autumn.glowacki@rutgers.edu

Livingston Athletic Performance Center Athletics Events - Operations Daniel Ryan danryan@rutgers.edu

Livingston Athletic Performance Center Intercollegiate Athletics Elizabeth Lubowicki elizabeth.lubowicki@rutgers.edu

Livingston Athletic Performance Center IPO Facilities-SpclEvntsO&M-NB Edward Nickerson en285@rutgers.edu

Livingston Athletic Performance Center IPO Facilities-SpclEvntsO&M-NB Nicole Ann Revilla nicoleann.revilla@rutgers.edu

Livingston Beck Hall SAS-Chem & Chemical Biology Andy Dezaio (848) 445-6790 adezaio@rutgers.edu

Livingston Beck Hall SAS-Chem & Chemical Biology Loretta Lupo lal275@rutgers.edu

Livingston Beck Hall SAS-Division of Life Sciences Gunther Pergher gunther.pergher@rutgers.edu

Livingston Beck Hall SAS - Africana Studies Darrah Miller ddm85@africana.rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4047 6 Berrue Circle IPO-Facilities Operations Svcs John Gambacorta (848) 445-3707 john.gambacorta@rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4047 6 Berrue Circle IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4047 6 Berrue Circle IPO-Transportation Services John Karakoglou (848) 932-4805 john.karakoglou@rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4047 6 Berrue Circle IPO-Strategic Services Anthony Petracca (848) 893-0251 anthony.petracca@rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4114-4117 OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div. Lauren Kyriacou (848) 445-1738 lk452@oit.rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4114-4117 OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Allison Pohorence pohorenc@oit.rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4114-4117 IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz (848) 445-2550 ruiz@rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4106/4108 Geo Storage SAS-Earth & Planetary Sciences Wendy Rodriguez (848) 445-5609 wendy.rudriguez1@rutgers.edu

Livingston BLDG 4106/4108 Geo Storage SAS-Earth & Planetary Sciences Tonya Johnson (848) 445-8398 trufus@eps.rutgers.edu

Livingston Business School Rutgers Business School-NWK Daquan Dorsey ddorsey@business.rutgers.edu

Livingston Business School Rutgers Business School-NWK Kenia Montijo kmontijo@business.rutgers.edu

Livingston Business School Rutgers Business School Karin Crimmins (732) 425-8744 karincri@rutgers.edu

Livingston Business School Rutgers Business School-NWK Melissa Rivera melissa.rivera@rutgers.edu

Livingston Business School RBS Facilities & Planning Sean Cornetto 732-675-1862 sean.cornetto@rutgers.edu

Livingston Business School RBS Facilities & Planning Bj Palencia-Tobar bj.palencia@rutgers.edu

Livingston Busch Livingston Health Center Health Center Aida Martin (848) 932-9044 aida.martin@rutgers.edu

Livingston Busch Livingston Health Center Health Center Vrushali Kalelkar (848) 932-9440 VK383@rutgers.edu

Livingston Busch Livingston Health Center Health Center David Silverman (848) 932-9046 david.silverman@rutgers.edu

Livingston Facilities Warehouse 4118 Student Centers & Activities Neela Patel (732) 445-3561 neela.patel@rutgers.edu
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Livingston Facilities Warehouse 4118 Student Centers & Activities Patrick Wallace (856) 225-6163 pwallace@camden.rutgers.edu

Livingston Facilities Warehouse 4118 Fraternity & Sorority Affairs Joann Arnholt arnholt@echo.rutgers.edu

Livingston Facilities Warehouse 4118 Student Centers & Activities Sabrina Selvaggio sl1330@rutgers.edu

Livingston Fred Hill Hitting Facility Athletics Events - Operations Autumn Glowacki autumn.glowacki@rutgers.edu

Livingston Fred Hill Hitting Facility Athletics Events - Operations Daniel Ryan danryan@rutgers.edu

Livingston Fred Hill Hitting Facility IPO Facilities-SpclEvntsO&M-NB Edward Nickerson en285@rutgers.edu

Livingston Fred Hill Hitting Facility IPO Facilities-SpclEvntsO&M-NB Nicole Ann Revilla nicoleann.revilla@rutgers.edu

Livingston Furniture & Fabric Shop IPO-Facilities Operations Svcs Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

Livingston Instructional Television Studio ITV Technical Support Warren Nevins wnevins@docs.rutgers.edu

Livingston Instructional Television Studio ITV DOCS HR Camile Demacedo camile.demacedo@rutgers.edu

Livingston Instructional Television Studio ITV DOCS HR Stefanie Miller smmiller@docs.rutgers.edu

Livingston Instructional Television Studio ITV Technical Support Laura Transue ltransue@rutgers.edu

Livingston Janice Levin Bldg SMLR - CMD Virginia M. Becaccio (848) 445-9441 becaccio@rutgers.edu

Livingston Janice Levin Bldg SMLR-Labor Studies & Empl Rels Lauraann Walkoviak (848) 932-9503 lauraann@smlr.rutgers.edu

Livingston Janice Levin Bldg DICE-Diviersity, Inclusion & Comm Eng. Tabitha Pierre (848) 445-4022 tn148@odi.rutgers.edu

Livingston Janice Levin Bldg RBS Facilities & Planning Bj Palencia-Tobar bj.palencia@rutgers.edu

Livingston Janice Levin Bldg Rutgers Business School-NWK Kenia Montijo kmontijo@business.rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Daycare Day Care Center Michele Grote  (732) 445-4747 michele@rldcc.org

Livingston Livingston Rec Center SA-Recreation David Cocuzza (848) 932-8204 david.cocuzza@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Rec Center SA-Recreation Christopher Smolk chris.smolk@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center Student Centers & Activities Neela Patel (732) 445-3561 neela.patel@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center Student Centers & Activities Patrick Wallace (856) 225-6163 pwallace@camden.rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center Student Centers & Activities Susan Romano (848) 932-6978 romanos@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center-Media Center Student Centers & Activities Lawrence Owens (848) 932-7100 lawrence.owens@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center-Media Center Student Centers & Activities Serafina Genise serafina.genise@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center Student Centers & Activities Daniel Turano (848) 445-3962 dan.turnao@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Student Center-RUPA Student Centers & Activities Sabrina Selvaggio sl1330@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Tennis Center SA-Recreation David Cocuzza 848-932-0712 cocuzza@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Tennis Center SA-Recreation Chris Smolk chris.smolk@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Tennis Center Athletics Events - Operations Daniel Ryan danryan@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livington Theater MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livington Theater IPO-Facilities Operations Svcs Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livington Theater Edison Papers Mason Gross Sch Arts-Deans Ofc Maritza M. Mcgraw (732) 445-2155  mbaez@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livington Theater Edison Papers BSPPP-Dean's Office Thomas W. Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livington Theater Edison Papers MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu
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Livingston Livingston Warehouse IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Warehouse-Housing IPO-Material & Logistical Svcs Michael Zuccarello (848) 445-6767 michael.zuccarello@rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Warehouse-Dining Dining Serivces-Facilities John Schrum (848) 445-7200 jschrum@dining.rutgers.edu

Livingston Livingston Warehouse-Dining Dining Serivces-Facilities Nicholas Emanuel 848-932-8034 nick.emanuel@dining.rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall SAS - EOF Vicki Brooks (848) 445-4120 vicki.brooks@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall SAS - Geography Kelly Bernstein (848) 445-4106 kellbern@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall & B002 SAS - Psychology Colleen Lord colleen.lord@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall B002 SAS - Psychology Valerie Taylor 848-445-5789 vj182@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall RU Access & Disability Resources Jason Khurdan (848) 445-4460 jkhurdan@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall Div Diversity, Incl, Comm Eng Tabitha Pierre tabitha.noel@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall VC DICE Ali Shaikh ali.shaikh@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall University Equity & Inclusion Edgardo Acevedo edgardo.acevedo@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall MGSA-Music (Marching Band) Todd Nichols toddni@mgsa.rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall University Equity & Inclusion Duanaya Elmore duanaya.elmore@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall Student Centers & Activities Naquan Redd naquan.redd@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lucy Stone Hall Student Centers & Activities Daniel Turano dan.turano@rutgers.edu

Livingston Lynton Residence Hall IPO Staff IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

Livingston Material Services Warehouse IPO-Material & Logistical Svcs Michael Zuccarello (848) 445-6767 michael.zuccarello@rutgers.edu

Livingston RAC Athletic Center Athletic Events-Operations Autumn Glowacki autumn.glowacki@rutgers.edu

Livingston RAC Athletic Center Athletic Events-Operations Daniel Ryan danryan@rutgers.edu

Livingston RAC Athletic Center Athletic Events-Operations Elizabeth Lubowicki elizabeth.lubowicki@rutgers.edu

Livingston RAC Athletic Center IPO Facilities-SpclEvntsO&M-NB Edward Nickerson en285@rutgers.edu

Livingston Radio Tower

Livingston RUNet Field Office Information Technology Svcs Hollie Reichardt (848) 445-1761 HOLLIEF@RUTGERS.EDU

Livingston Rutgers Makerspace Technical Support Warren Nevins wnevins@docs.rutgers.edu

Livingston Rutgers Makerspace DOCS HR Camile Demacedo camile.demacedo@rutgers.edu

Livingston Rutgers Makerspace DOCS HR Stefanie Miller smmiller@docs.rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall Post Office IPO-Mail Services-NB Frank Scalice (848) 932-4261 frank.scalice@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall Post Office IPO-Mail Services-NB David Ericksen (848) 932-4271 david.ericksen@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall SAS - Psychology Cremilde Roman (848) 445-4036 croman@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall 111 Learning Lab Career Exploration and Success Christopher Sutton (848) 932-0180 topher.sutton@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall 111 Learning Lab Learning Centers Thomas Cuthbert tomcuth@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall 111 Learning Lab Learning Centers Jade Sanders jade.l.sanders@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall 111 Learning Lab Learning Centers Maya Walker maya.walker@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall 111 Learning Lab Learning Centers Bridget Bardge bb1018@echo.rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall Scheduling & Space Management Cody R. Rios-Sueverkruebbe cody.rios@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall Scheduling & Space Management Amy Brainard 848-932-4311 amy.brainard@rutgers.edu

Livingston Tillett Hall Academic Scheduling & Instr. S Brittney Matthew bm572@echo.rutgers.edu
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Livingston Tillett Hall SAS - English Writing Program Howaida Wahby Eraky howaida.wahbyeraky@rutgers.edu

Livingston Visual Arts Art & Design Frances Jeon frances.jeon@rutgers.edu

Livingston Loree Classroom Bldg Dance MGSA Eugene Jun (848)-932-1619 eugene.jun@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access Code Office IPO-Code Office Bill Fox william.fox@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access Department of Housing IPO-Facilities Maintenance Carol Kobryn carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access Identity and Access Management IPO-Identity & Access Mgmt Michael Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access-IP&O Facilities Renovations IPO-University Facilities Rona Lehtonen rona.lehtonen@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access-IP&O Facilities IPO-University Facilities Roslyn Mills roslyn.mills@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access-IPO-Strategic Services IPO-Strategic Services Kathryn Fernandez kathryn.fernandez@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access Mail Services IPO-Mail Services David Ericksen david.ericksen@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Lauren Kyriacou lk452@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Allison Pohorence pohorenc@oit.rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access REHS IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz ruiz@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Scott william.scott@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access RUES IPO-Emergency Services Daniel Goresh daniel.goresh@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access RUPD IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Lauren McLelland lauren.mclelland@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access Security Officer IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Vincent Denota vincent.denota@rutgers.edu

Livingston Master Access Utilities IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis telonis@rutgers.edu

Livingston Residence Life Housing Access Residence Life Judeline D'Souza judeline.dsouza@rutgers.edu

Livingston Residence Life Housing Access Residence Life Kevin Killen kevin.killen@rutgers.edu
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